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Wall Cab LC Duplex Multimode 12
Adaptor Sgl Door
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Short Description

Fusion lockable fibre wall box with single door. Supplied loaded with 12 LC Duplex multimode adaptors
and simple splice management kit.

Dimensions:

Width - 225mm

Depth - 50mm

Height - 270mm

Weight - 2kg fully loaded

Cable entry - 2 x 20mm gland hole
Colour -grey

Description

Fusion lockable fibre wall box with single door. Supplied loaded with 12 LC Duplex multimode adaptors
and simple splice management kit.

Dimensions:

e Width - 225mm

Depth - 50mm

Height - 270mm

Weight - 2kg fully loaded

Cable entry - 2 x 20mm gland hole
Colour -grey
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